14 November 2021 Sunday Race Result

11st Race Starts At:13:35

Prize 1.) 13.500€ 2.)5.130€
Silk Result Horse Name Age Sire
1 ROCK BOY (3) 2y bc ROCK OF GIBRALTAR - FRASQUE (IFFRAAJ)
2 WERE (4) 2y bf NATHANIEL - WHITE WITCH (INVINCIBLE SPIRIT)
MARIANACHIC (IRE)

P 2y bc AUTHORIZED - MARIANABAA (ANABAA)

MISS TREVILLE (GB)
©)

5 COIMBRA (IRE) (5)

2y bf DE TREVILLE - EMPREINTE (FOOT STEPSINTHESAND)

2y ch

f BRAMETOT - PAGE ONE (STORMY RIVER)

PRINCE GIBRALTAR - LUCKY ESCAPE

6 LAURENT (1) 2Y D2 (\IASTERCRAFTSMAN)

7 LE CHATELAIN (7) 2y bg ROSENDHAL - VILNA (SLICKLY)

Pick(3) 3,50 4, Quinella(3/4) :19,45 b, Exacta(3/4) 22,90 b, Trifecta(3/4/2) 21,85 4

Dam
57
55,5
57
55,5
55,5
57

54,5

Condition
3.)3.780€
Weight Jockey
MICKAEL EAM CAL
BARZALONA T c S
SYLVAIN RUIS .ID EAN-PIERRE-JOSEPH
JEAN-CLAUDE
GUILLAUME MILLET SEROUL
JEAN-CLAUDE
FRANCK BLONDEL SEROUL
GERALD MOSSE ECURIE PIQUEMAL

MAXIME GUYON EDDIR LOUNGAR

GABRIELECONGIU  RACHEL PHILIPPON

kg,

Owner

R. CHOTARD

F.
VERMEULEN

J. REYNIER
FRED. ROSSI
F. FORESI
FX. BELVISI

R. PHILIPPON

Marseille Borely Fransa Racecourse

1800 Turf

4)2.160€
Trainer Time

3,50

6,75

2,00

2,00
17,20

3,20

27,30

Win
0(0)
0(0)
0(0)
0(0)
0(0)
0(0)

00)

PSF St Margin ;f;; RT
6 0
3 85
2 86
7 0
1 0
4 0
5 0



